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2019 SBISD Invite - 12/14/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.49Stratford

1) Venghaus, Emma K 17 2) Moss, Kara L 17

3) Wylie, Ava J 17 4) Beach, Gwendolyn 14

28.81 32.35 28.87 27.46

A2 2:00.60HOME

1) Waldron, Sabine J 16 2) Meyer, Sophia m 15

3) Vandervoot, Lane a 16 4) Bandmann, Luisa 17

31.59 33.76 28.76 26.49

A3 2:01.10Flour Bluff

1) Martin, Christabel 14 2) Lindemann, Lauren 12

3) Isiofia, Onachi 4) Lopez, Gabriela N 12

31.76 33.67 29.30 26.37

A4 2:02.51MONT

1) Nelson, Haley 2) Nordstrom, Samantha

3) Whitaker, Morgan 4) Wilson, Kendall

31.17 36.75 28.48 26.11

B5 2:06.96Stratford

1) Cooper, Ashley 14 2) Nop, Meggie 18

3) Cardin, Ashley 14 4) Easton, Leah 18

32.46 35.24 32.16 27.10

A6 2:11.08MHS

1) Keller, Berkeley 2) Cheng, Alisa

3) Nguyen, Sidney 4) Norton, Bella

34.77 35.02 30.86 30.43

A7 2:11.96Logos Prep

1) Daniel, Laura 14 2) Meeks, Ashlyn 15

3) Gerard, Maddie K 15 4) Meeks, Haley 17

37.22 34.86 31.31 28.57

B8 2:13.39Flour Bluff

1) Garza, Grace 14 2) Stotz, Amanda 16

3) Uhrig, Lisa 4) Volesky, Julia 14

37.50 36.36 31.87 27.66

A9 2:27.81Spring Woods

1) Granados, Cristina 16 2) Cutler, Stormy 17

3) Barrera, Vaniah 17 4) Trevino, Laurie 14

40.51 40.10 37.96 29.24

A10 2:47.21Nhs

1) Romero, Jaqueline 18 2) Mealey, Madelyn 14

3) Murillo, Kiara 17 4) Luna, Ashley 17

45.90 44.82 39.13 37.36

C--- DQStratford

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Smith, Caroline 14 2) Williams, Eleanore 18

3) Kennedy, Jordan 15 4) De Jager, Artemisa 16

33.31 35.76 30.54 27.60

B--- DQHOME

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Gray, Sophia B 14 2) Hardie, Alise O 14

3) Rubio, Anastasia C 14 4) Waller, Alexandra

33.14 36.64 32.37 27.33

A--- DQHouston Christia-ZZ

1) Ferruzzo, Taylor 2) Krummel, Hadley

3) Jones, Audrey 4) Beaver, Sofia

36.68 35.73 31.56 28.42

B--- DQLogos Prep

1) Rodgers, Macy 16 2) Witham, Pressley 15

3) Pena, Gabby I 17 4) Demmi, Brianna 15

41.72 35.24 32.09 30.55

B--- DQMONT

1) Hildi, Hutchinson 2) Binns, Abbey

3) Miller, Kenzie 4) Barnett, Araceli

33.35 39.81 32.20 30.33

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.65HOME

1) Burns, Luca a 15 2) Czelusta, Noah h 18

3) Jayr, Amaury M 15 4) Mohr, Michael R 16

26.65 27.03 25.17 23.80

A2 1:43.15Stratford

1) Beach, Gavin 16 2) Reed, Luke E 18

3) Genez, Henry 18 4) Glover, Callum 16

28.00 27.94 24.45 22.76

A3 1:46.35Flour Bluff

1) Bray, Kraig 13 2) Koutsoumbaris, Josh 17

3) Lopez, Jordan 15 4) Ainsworth, Cameron 11

25.34 29.31 27.35 24.35

B4 1:49.80HOME

1) Rickel, Jacob 2) Tuan, Kenneth 14

3) Siddiqui, Amaan A 17 4) Amador, Antonio J 16

28.87 29.68 26.56 24.69

B5 1:49.85Stratford

1) Groves, Lucas 16 2) Moss, Lowell L 14

3) Jackson, Eric 15 4) Spargo, Grant E 15

27.90 29.70 27.04 25.21

C6 1:51.99HOME

1) Long, Jacob 2) Yi, Jaden J

3) Grossman, Oliver O 15 4) Joubert, Romain A 14

29.24 32.60 26.00 24.15

B7 1:57.23Flour Bluff

1) Galbraith, Tanner 15 2) Garrett, Tucker J 11

3) Nelson, Gage 16 4) Schlesinger, DJ J 11

32.36 30.17 28.32 26.38

A8 1:58.18MHS

1) Chang, Edward 2) Schachel, Drew W

3) Storms, Sasha 4) Fu, Ryan 15

30.38 33.08 28.86 25.86

C9 1:58.71Stratford

1) Kooyman, Parker 14 2) Brown, Kyle 15

3) Valle-Montero, Andres 15 4) McCulley, Wyatt 14

31.01 31.83 29.13 26.74

A10 2:03.48Spring Woods

1) Granados, Ivan 14 2) McDaniel, Evan 15

3) Cuellar, Andrew 16 4) Raiffeisen, Joseph 18

35.57 32.98 28.78 26.15

A11 2:04.90Logos Prep

1) Alexander, Case 17 2) Fick, Rex 17

3) Holzer, Lance 17 4) Alvarado, Andy 17

34.54 32.58 27.73 30.05

B12 2:05.88MHS

1) Ye, Richard 14 2) Perkins, John

3) Choi, Alex 4) Espey, Robert

33.21 33.34 32.39 26.94



W. W. Emmons Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:09 PM  12/14/2019  Page 2

2019 SBISD Invite - 12/14/2019

Results

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A13 2:06.03Hastings

1) Trujillo, Marvin 2) Ornelas Ruiz, Christhian

3) Morles, Oscar 4) Estrella Cruz, Brian

34.59 35.66 30.55 25.23

B14 2:18.62Spring Woods

1) Valverde, Taro 14 2) Martin, Kody 17

3) Stelmak, Benjamin 15 4) Carter, Jacob 17

36.82 38.13 32.04 31.63

A15 2:25.09Nhs

1) Montero Perez, Gadiel 14 2) Montero Perez, Gerson 16

3) Hernandez Rivera, Roni 16 4) Barnett, Jalen 14

27.76 34.85 38.20 44.28

A16 2:36.81Houston Christia-ZZ

1) Castiglione, Reagan 2) Kiely, Sean

3) Songer, Hudson 4) Thibault, Matthew

48.06 36.27 45.59 26.89

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 161 1:55.83Fuentes, Martina

27.54 30.09 30.06 28.14

Flour Bluff 122 2:00.91Huang, Rachel

27.88 30.03 30.69 32.31

MONT3 2:02.80Wilson, Kendall

28.83 30.88 31.65 31.44

HOME 174 2:03.76Bandmann, Luisa

28.78 31.30 31.83 31.85

HOME 155 2:04.09Voinis, Eleni g

28.57 31.62 32.35 31.55

Flour Bluff 116 2:10.95Hutchinson, Kylee A

30.20 33.09 34.06 33.60

Flour Bluff 127 2:12.34Howard, Keira E

29.79 33.33 35.01 34.21

MHS8 2:14.25Keller, Berkeley

30.95 33.59 35.43 34.28

HOME9 2:18.43Shani, Ria

31.35 34.26 36.40 36.42

MONT10 2:19.14Miller, Kenzie

31.28 35.63 36.64 35.59

Logos Prep 1411 2:19.22Herbst, Katie R

31.61 35.94 36.64 35.03

Flour Bluff 1212 2:21.00Rioux, Olivia I

32.07 35.39 36.89 36.65

Stratford 1813 2:22.11Williams, Eleanore

33.34 35.49 36.69 36.59

MONT14 2:22.88Binns, Abbey

33.02 36.29 36.86 36.71

Stratford 1415 2:25.84Smith, Caroline

32.66 36.56 38.55 38.07

Logos Prep 1716 2:28.94Pena, Gabby I

34.12 38.23 39.35 37.24

Logos Prep 1417 2:33.15Daniel, Laura

33.90 38.94 40.49 39.82

Logos Prep 1518 2:44.55Parry, Amanda

37.11 41.16 43.00 43.28

Nhs 1719 2:49.58Murillo, Kiara

37.53 42.93 1:29.12

Spring Woods 1420 2:58.36Freed, Johanna

39.88 45.23 48.31 44.94

Nhs 1821 3:02.22Romero, Jaqueline

40.99 45.59 48.34 47.30

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Flour Bluff 131 1:49.40Bray, Kraig

25.29 28.33 28.98 26.80

Stratford 182 1:50.10Reed, Luke E

26.19 28.03 28.76 27.12

HOME 153 1:52.50Jayr, Amaury M

25.64 28.40 29.36 29.10

Stratford 164 1:53.16Glover, Callum

26.75 28.90 29.06 28.45

HOME 145 1:55.94Joubert, Romain A

26.28 28.91 30.44 30.31

Stratford 166 1:58.91Groves, Lucas

27.44 30.67 30.60 30.20

HOME7 2:00.28Rickel, Jacob

27.56 30.09 31.15 31.48

Nhs 148 2:00.58Montero Perez, Gadiel

26.07 30.06 32.20 32.25

Flour Bluff 159 2:01.68Lopez, Jordan

27.52 31.55 31.77 30.84

HOME 1510 2:01.71Madaffri, Aiden T

26.98 30.84 32.29 31.60

MONT11 2:02.84Kennemer, Will

25.68 29.47 33.28 34.41

MHS 1512 2:06.68Yoon, Alex S

30.98 32.20 32.19 31.31

MHS 1413 2:07.06Ye, Richard

29.59 32.20 32.63 32.64

MHS14 2:07.73Warren, Sebastian

29.26 32.78 33.68 32.01

Flour Bluff 1315 2:08.16Gebert, Caleb C

29.40 32.09 34.27 32.40

Flour Bluff 1516 2:08.22Galbraith, Tanner

29.70 33.00 34.32 31.20

Logos Prep 1717 2:08.76Fick, Rex

29.01 32.45 34.26 33.04

MHS 1518 2:08.91Fu, Ryan

29.41 33.10 33.92 32.48

Logos Prep 1719 2:13.65Holzer, Lance

28.85 33.53 35.44 35.83

Hastings20 2:14.74Ornelas Ruiz, Christhian

29.43 32.90 36.05 36.36

Hastings21 2:15.94Estrella Cruz, Brian

36.31

Stratford 1422 2:17.84McCulley, Wyatt

29.47 34.78 36.87 36.72

Spring Woods 1623 2:21.54Cutler, Dusty

30.43 36.13 39.45 35.53

Hastings24 2:24.15Villalpando, Alejandro

30.25 35.30 39.75 38.85
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2019 SBISD Invite - 12/14/2019

Results

(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Spring Woods 1525 2:24.23Stelmak, Benjamin

31.25 35.09 36.46 41.43

Hastings26 2:39.59Villalpando, Diego

43.04 41.67

Spring Woods 17--- DQCarter, Jacob

False start

35.17 40.94 45.19 44.36

Spring Woods 18--- NSRaiffeisen, Joseph

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 171 2:18.62Venghaus, Emma K

29.46 33.34 43.47 32.35

HOME 162 2:19.11Hardie, Isabelle L

29.39 35.93 41.29 32.50

Flour Bluff 123 2:22.58Hooper, Hannah C

30.47 38.11 40.68 33.32

Flour Bluff 134 2:24.02Pena, Jennifer

29.55 37.21 44.02 33.24

Stratford 185 2:29.38Easton, Leah

32.94 36.57 46.57 33.30

MONT6 2:29.65Nordstrom, Samantha

32.56 39.86 44.01 33.22

Houston Christia-ZZ7 2:33.83Krummel, Hadley

30.17 38.60 47.25 37.81

Flour Bluff 128 2:34.26Lopez, Gabriela N

30.78 38.37 45.68 39.43

HOME 149 2:36.01Hardie, Alise O

33.62 42.19 45.09 35.11

Stratford 1410 2:36.10Cardin, Ashley

32.44 42.71 46.83 34.12

Stratford 1511 2:36.34Kennedy, Jordan

31.11 43.38 47.47 34.38

MHS12 2:42.08Cheng, Alisa

33.52 40.99 48.46 39.11

Logos Prep 1713 2:52.13Meeks, Haley

36.72 47.34 49.24 38.83

Spring Woods 1714 2:55.35Barrera, Vaniah

39.18 44.60 53.00 38.57

Logos Prep 1715 2:56.18San Antonio, Meg S

36.05 43.73 55.20 41.20

Logos Prep 1516 2:58.40Demmi, Brianna

35.93 47.84 55.21 39.42

Flour Bluff 15--- DQBoles, Victoria

Scissors kick - breast

34.85 42.86 54.50 41.40

MHS--- NSNoce, Francesca

HOME 17--- NSYoon, Julianne

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 181 2:01.06Czelusta, Noah h

25.87 32.71 31.90 30.58

HOME 162 2:13.00Mohr, Michael R

28.50 35.33 38.09 31.08

Flour Bluff 113 2:19.10Ainsworth, Cameron

29.45 37.80 41.08 30.77

Stratford 154 2:20.42Barber, Tyler

31.66 36.19 42.45 30.12

HOME5 2:20.71Long, Jacob

29.89 33.17 44.88 32.77

Stratford 156 2:20.94Brown, Kyle

32.78 37.14 38.25 32.77

HOME7 2:21.16Yi, Jaden J

32.27 36.55 39.39 32.95

Stratford 158 2:21.62Jackson, Eric

29.87 37.35 43.36 31.04

Spring Woods 159 2:23.47McDaniel, Evan

30.31 38.08 42.06 33.02

MHS 1610 2:25.35Welch, Mason w

31.35 38.07 43.59 32.34

Hastings11 2:27.32Morles, Oscar

29.20 36.73 44.32 37.07

MHS12 2:28.34Schachel, Drew W

30.62 40.27 42.85 34.60

MHS13 2:29.78Perkins, John

31.80 42.31 41.59 34.08

Spring Woods 1414 2:39.70Valverde, Taro

31.82 39.99 51.84 36.05

Flour Bluff 15--- DQPape, Cameron

One hand touch - breast

31.59 38.78 45.69 32.84

MONT--- DQHarper, Cameron S

34.07 36.60 51.05 33.36

Stratford--- 2:32.89Horton, Jonathan

Declared false start - Misc

35.32 37.12 43.39 37.06

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 161 25.59Welch, Tessa V

Stratford 152 26.83Zhuri, Ariana

MONT3 27.07Nelson, Haley

HOME 164 27.09Vandervoot, Lane a

MONT5 27.41Whitaker, Morgan

HOME 166 27.45McCormack, Hannah c

Stratford 167 27.62Stern, Grace

Flour Bluff8 27.74Isiofia, Onachi

Logos Prep 159 27.81Meeks, Ashlyn

Stratford 1810 27.82Nop, Meggie

HOME 1411 27.92Gray, Sophia B

Flour Bluff 1412 28.13Volesky, Julia

Flour Bluff 16*13 28.50Stotz, Amanda

Stratford 14*13 28.50Cooper, Ashley

MHS15 28.52Nguyen, Sidney

Flour Bluff16 28.72Uhrig, Lisa

HOME 1417 28.73Rubio, Anastasia C

MONT18 28.85Hildi, Hutchinson

Flour Bluff 1419 29.23Martin, Christabel

Logos Prep 1520 29.64Witham, Pressley

Spring Woods 1421 29.85Trevino, Laurie

MONT22 30.37Barnett, Araceli

Spring Woods 1723 30.84Cutler, Stormy
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MONT24 31.29Binns, Abbey

MHS25 31.39Norton, Bella

Logos Prep  326 31.51Shrader, Chloe

Houston Christia-ZZ27 31.53Ferruzzo, Taylor

MHS28 31.83Dunn, Erin

Houston Christia-ZZ29 32.29Kuestle, Emily

Logos Prep 1530 32.41Parry, Amanda

MONT31 32.81Garner, Shelby

Nhs 1432 33.62Mealey, Madelyn

Logos Prep 1633 34.42Rodgers, Macy

Nhs 1734 36.76Luna, Ashley

Spring Woods 1435 37.13Freed, Johanna

Logos Prep 1636 38.15Newman, Lauren

Hastings37 38.19Pacheco, Juana

Spring Woods 1438 41.22De Leon, Stacey

Hastings39 44.48Lopez, Nathaly

Houston Christia-ZZ--- NSBeaver, Sofia

Nhs 15--- NSValencia, Angelina

Nhs 15--- NSMiguel Cardozo, Emily

Nhs 16--- NSSpears, Cloey

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 161 23.51Brennan, Jack

Flour Bluff 172 24.05Koutsoumbaris, Josh

MONT3 24.12Kennemer, Will

HOME 174 24.47Siddiqui, Amaan A

HOME 17*5 24.83Ferrell, Theo s

HOME 15*5 24.83Grossman, Oliver O

Stratford 147 25.13Oliphant, Bryce

Flour Bluff 168 25.45Nelson, Gage

MHS9 25.49Chang, Edward

Stratford 1810 25.50Askounis, Andrew

MHS11 25.52Shani, Rohan

HOME12 25.53Amoruso, Andrew

Houston Christia-ZZ13 25.71Thibault, Matthew

Flour Bluff 1114 25.91Garrett, Tucker J

MHS 1515 25.96Cortes, Nicolas

Flour Bluff 1116 26.00White, Grayson A

Flour Bluff 1117 26.55Schlesinger, DJ J

Stratford 1518 26.80Valle-Montero, Andres

Flour Bluff 1319 26.81Ames, Nicholas

Spring Woods 1820 26.87Raiffeisen, Joseph

MHS21 27.20Storms, Sasha

Hastings22 27.72Nguyen, Drake

Hastings23 28.39Trujillo, Marvin

Hastings24 28.69Pena, Rafael

Logos Prep 1725 29.33Alexander, Case

Spring Woods 1526 31.09Gomez, Gael

Hastings27 31.52Nguyen, Nhat

Nhs 1628 31.68Hernandez Rivera, Roni

Logos Prep 1729 32.24Alvarado, Andy

Houston Christia-ZZ30 33.60Kiely, Sean

Houston Christia-ZZ31 34.24Songer, Hudson

Hastings32 35.29Xu, Zhe

Houston Christia-ZZ33 39.53Castiglione, Reagan

Nhs 1434 45.16Barnett, Jalen

Spring Woods 15--- NSSalinas, Blay

Hastings--- NSEstrella Cruz, Brian

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Stratford 141 332.90Spiers, Charlize

HOME2 331.50Waller, Alexandra

HOME3 322.10Sidik, Kayla I

HOME4 303.05Smelley, Ashley

Flour Bluff5 266.40Rodriguez, Gabrielle

Flour Bluff6 262.15Robinson, Madeline

Flour Bluff7 249.45Robinson, Samantha

Stratford8 243.75Cornell, Vivianne

Flour Bluff9 226.55Vagedes, Maya

HOME--- NSTrinh, Sophie

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Stratford 151 409.50Jones, Sam

Stratford 142 329.25Howell, Robbie

HOME3 324.45Shaw, William

Bellaire4 228.90Williams, Liam

Flour Bluff--- DQSchexnailder-Hoffman, Seth

Bellaire--- DQMcCoy, Jakub

HOME--- NSBasidardanes, Jack

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 161 1:02.39Vandervoot, Lane a

29.06 33.33

Flour Bluff 122 1:02.45Huang, Rachel

29.48 32.97

Stratford 153 1:07.74Kennedy, Jordan

31.16 36.58

Stratford 144 1:09.88Cardin, Ashley

32.62 37.26

HOME 145 1:10.54Rubio, Anastasia C

33.10 37.44

HOME 156 1:10.62Meyer, Sophia m

32.26 38.36

Flour Bluff 127 1:12.68Lindemann, Lauren

32.86 39.82

MHS8 1:13.18Nguyen, Sidney

32.55 40.63

Logos Prep 159 1:13.80Gerard, Maddie K

32.54 41.26

Flour Bluff 1410 1:14.73Martin, Christabel

33.69 41.04

MHS11 1:19.37Norton, Bella

35.89 43.48

Logos Prep  312 1:19.58Shrader, Chloe

36.78 42.80

HOME 16--- DQWaldron, Sabine J

False start

32.74 38.02

MONT--- NSBarnett, Araceli
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Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 151 55.42Jayr, Amaury M

25.83 29.59

HOME 152 56.17Burns, Luca a

26.10 30.07

HOME 143 59.89Tuan, Kenneth

27.37 32.52

HOME 154 1:00.38Grossman, Oliver O

27.81 32.57

Stratford 155 1:00.60Jackson, Eric

27.97 32.63

Stratford 166 1:02.14Brennan, Jack

29.13 33.01

HOME 177 1:02.39Siddiqui, Amaan A

28.15 34.24

Stratford 148 1:02.41Moss, Lowell L

28.45 33.96

MHS9 1:05.53Storms, Sasha

29.97 35.56

Flour Bluff 1610 1:05.70Nelson, Gage

29.62 36.08

Flour Bluff 1211 1:07.22Ogden, Joshua K

31.14 36.08

MONT12 1:08.21See, Dylan

31.19 37.02

Stratford 1513 1:08.87Valle-Montero, Andres

32.02 36.85

Spring Woods 1614 1:09.70Cuellar, Andrew

32.34 37.36

MHS15 1:10.98Choi, Alex

33.28 37.70

Hastings--- DQVillalpando, Diego

Alternating Kick

35.10 42.68

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MONT1 55.16Weightman, Kaitlyn B

26.83 28.33

HOME 172 56.74Bandmann, Luisa

27.24 29.50

HOME 163 56.89Welch, Tessa V

27.18 29.71

Flour Bluff 134 58.52Pena, Jennifer

27.98 30.54

Flour Bluff 125 59.47Lopez, Gabriela N

28.14 31.33

Stratford 186 59.62Easton, Leah

28.65 30.97

Stratford 177 59.85Wylie, Ava J

28.19 31.66

HOME 168 1:00.46McCormack, Hannah c

28.70 31.76

HOME 149 1:00.47Gray, Sophia B

29.15 31.32

Flour Bluff10 1:01.09Isiofia, Onachi

29.16 31.93

MHS11 1:02.29Keller, Berkeley

29.32 32.97

Flour Bluff 1612 1:02.61Stotz, Amanda

29.87 32.74

Flour Bluff13 1:04.24Uhrig, Lisa

31.58 32.66

Logos Prep 1714 1:05.93Pena, Gabby I

30.84 35.09

Houston Christia-ZZ15 1:05.96Beaver, Sofia

32.02 33.94

Houston Christia-ZZ16 1:06.02Jones, Audrey

30.82 35.20

Logos Prep 1717 1:06.20Meeks, Haley

32.71 33.49

HOME18 1:06.55Waller, Alexandra

32.10 34.45

Spring Woods 1419 1:07.29Trevino, Laurie

34.05 33.24

MHS20 1:08.84Sirota, Veronica

33.15 35.69

Logos Prep 1521 1:11.20Demmi, Brianna

34.51 36.69

MHS22 1:11.91Dunn, Erin

33.60 38.31

Houston Christia-ZZ23 1:14.24Ferruzzo, Taylor

34.94 39.30

Logos Prep 1624 1:17.65Rodgers, Macy

36.98 40.67

Logos Prep 1625 1:25.52Newman, Lauren

40.60 44.92

Nhs 1726 1:33.93Luna, Ashley

39.95 53.98

Nhs 1527 1:36.74Miguel Cardozo, Emily

44.01 52.73

Hastings28 1:51.64Lopez, Nathaly

50.62 1:01.02

Spring Woods 14--- NSDe Leon, Stacey

MONT--- NSHildi, Hutchinson

Nhs 15--- NSValencia, Angelina

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 181 50.33Genez, Henry

24.33 26.00

HOME 162 52.44Robinson, Will C

24.93 27.51

Stratford 163 53.03Beach, Gavin

25.08 27.95

Flour Bluff 114 53.71Ainsworth, Cameron

25.91 27.80

HOME 165 53.96Amador, Antonio J

26.11 27.85

Flour Bluff 156 54.64Lopez, Jordan

26.04 28.60

MHS7 55.82Shani, Rohan

26.14 29.68
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Flour Bluff 118 55.84White, Grayson A

27.03 28.81

HOME9 56.09Amoruso, Andrew

26.70 29.39

Logos Prep 1710 56.61Holzer, Lance

26.71 29.90

MHS 1611 57.12Welch, Mason w

26.75 30.37

MHS 1512 57.55Cortes, Nicolas

27.41 30.14

Hastings13 58.05Ornelas Ruiz, Christhian

28.02 30.03

Flour Bluff 1314 58.09Fabela, Rey

27.31 30.78

MHS 1515 58.24Fu, Ryan

28.44 29.80

Flour Bluff 1116 59.30Schlesinger, DJ J

27.77 31.53

Flour Bluff 1317 1:00.68Ames, Nicholas

28.45 32.23

Stratford 1418 1:02.33McCulley, Wyatt

29.18 33.15

Stratford 1419 1:02.62Kooyman, Parker

29.72 32.90

Nhs 1620 1:03.07Montero Perez, Gerson

Hastings21 1:03.11Villalpando, Alejandro

Spring Woods 1422 1:07.22Granados, Ivan

32.90 34.32

Hastings23 1:08.27Ngo, Philip

33.28 34.99

Spring Woods 1524 1:08.44Gomez, Gael

34.15 34.29

Hastings25 1:08.65Pena, Rafael

32.94 35.71

Nhs 1626 1:14.20Hernandez Rivera, Roni

33.67 40.53

Houston Christia-ZZ27 1:15.55Kiely, Sean

35.35 40.20

Logos Prep 1728 1:18.41Alvarado, Andy

34.77 43.64

Hastings29 1:21.20Xu, Zhe

37.62 43.58

Houston Christia-ZZ30 1:29.52Castiglione, Reagan

41.04 48.48

Nhs 1431 1:47.02Barnett, Jalen

47.18 59.84

Spring Woods 15--- NSSalinas, Blay

MHS--- NSEspey, Robert

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Logos Prep 161 5:26.99Sauer, Emily F

28.73 31.42 32.66 32.99

33.61 33.75 33.94 33.41

34.21 32.27

HOME 152 5:32.87Voinis, Eleni g

29.47 32.03 32.67 33.44

34.09 34.18 34.59 34.34

34.42 33.64

Stratford 163 6:00.46De Jager, Artemisa

32.08 35.66 36.24 36.70

36.90 36.30 36.87 37.06

36.79 35.86

Logos Prep 144 6:09.15Herbst, Katie R

32.67 36.93 37.54 38.31

38.21 37.96 38.09 37.76

37.34 34.34

Flour Bluff 125 6:13.19Rioux, Olivia I

34.20 37.36 38.16 38.17

38.25 38.15 38.08 37.98

37.58 35.26

Flour Bluff 126 6:19.91Rodriguez, Mikayla

33.43 37.97 38.09 38.34

38.92 38.60 38.35 39.33

38.96 37.92

Flour Bluff 147 6:24.95Garza, Grace

33.55 36.97 37.77 38.53

38.45 38.91 40.06 40.00

40.74 39.97

HOME 17--- NSYoon, Julianne

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 141 5:13.49Joubert, Romain A

26.97 30.44 32.06 32.19

31.71 32.14 32.33 32.76

32.58 30.31

Stratford 152 5:18.90Barber, Tyler

28.83 31.33 32.03 31.47

32.33 32.50 32.62 33.01

33.26 31.52

HOME 153 5:30.53Madaffri, Aiden T

28.89 32.55 33.65 33.74

33.68 33.41 34.14 33.98

33.59 32.90

Stratford 164 5:30.85Groves, Lucas

29.79 32.15 33.43 34.00

34.38 33.96 34.41 33.64

33.58 31.51

MHS5 5:33.23Warren, Sebastian

29.52 33.36 33.67 34.27

33.93 34.36 34.16 34.37

33.37 32.22

Stratford 156 5:33.68Spargo, Grant E

30.74 33.47 33.87 34.13

34.17 33.79 33.76 34.03

33.83 31.89

MHS 157 5:35.90Yoon, Alex S

31.68 33.18 34.22 34.74

34.43 34.77 34.24 33.99

32.74 31.91
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Results

(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS 148 5:39.14Ye, Richard

30.10 33.28 34.38 34.30

34.88 34.82 35.05 35.33

34.63 32.37

Flour Bluff 139 5:48.77Gebert, Caleb C

29.68 33.23 34.83 34.66

35.66 36.34 35.77 36.61

36.54 35.45

Hastings10 5:56.52Morles, Oscar

29.72 33.37 34.88 35.65

36.72 37.74 38.23 37.39

37.19 35.63

Stratford 1411 6:12.81Oliphant, Bryce

35.13 37.65 38.41 38.60

37.41 37.50 36.97 38.09

37.11 35.94

Logos Prep 1712 6:51.79Alexander, Case

32.55 39.69 41.97 43.18

42.33 43.66 43.40 43.85

40.74 40.42

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.28HOME

1) Fuentes, Martina 16 2) Welch, Tessa V 16

3) Tyler, Shannon P 16 4) Hardie, Isabelle L 16

25.15 25.90 26.68 25.55

A2 1:45.33Flour Bluff

1) Hutchinson, Kylee A 11 2) Hooper, Hannah C 12

3) Huang, Rachel 12 4) Pena, Jennifer 13

27.14 27.04 24.50 26.65

A3 1:45.53MONT

1) Nelson, Haley 2) Whitaker, Morgan

3) Wilson, Kendall 4) Weightman, Kaitlyn B

27.35 27.38 25.73 25.07

A4 1:45.81Stratford

1) Beach, Gwendolyn 14 2) Moss, Kara L 17

3) Venghaus, Emma K 17 4) Zhuri, Ariana 15

27.46 25.90 26.08 26.37

B5 1:49.82Flour Bluff

1) Lopez, Gabriela N 12 2) Isiofia, Onachi

3) Howard, Keira E 12 4) Volesky, Julia 14

26.85 27.50 27.50 27.97

B6 1:52.67Stratford

1) Cardin, Ashley 14 2) Nop, Meggie 18

3) Kennedy, Jordan 15 4) Stern, Grace 16

29.77 27.50 28.55 26.85

B7 1:53.02HOME

1) Gray, Sophia B 14 2) McCormack, Hannah c 16

3) Voinis, Eleni g 15 4) Waldron, Sabine J 16

28.26 27.48 29.11 28.17

A8 1:54.79Logos Prep

1) Meeks, Haley 17 2) Witham, Pressley 15

3) Herbst, Katie R 14 4) Sauer, Emily F 16

29.72 29.39 29.51 26.17

A9 1:57.66Houston Christia-ZZ

1) Krummel, Hadley 2) Kuestle, Emily

3) Jones, Audrey 4) Beaver, Sofia

29.14 33.20 28.18 27.14

A10 1:57.94MHS

1) Keller, Berkeley 2) Nguyen, Sidney

3) Cheng, Alisa 4) Norton, Bella

28.85 28.47 29.78 30.84

B11 1:58.39MONT

1) Miller, Kenzie 2) Binns, Abbey

3) Hildi, Hutchinson 4) Nordstrom, Samantha

29.85 31.08 27.92 29.54

B12 2:04.96Logos Prep

1) San Antonio, Meg S 17 2) Parry, Amanda 15

3) Shrader, Chloe 3 4) Daniel, Laura 14

30.34 31.98 31.81 30.83

A13 2:18.81Nhs

1) Mealey, Madelyn 14 2) Luna, Ashley 17

3) Romero, Jaqueline 18 4) Murillo, Kiara 17

33.78 38.88 36.32 29.83

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.66HOME

1) Amador, Antonio J 16 2) Ferrell, Theo s 17

3) Mohr, Michael R 16 4) Siddiqui, Amaan A 17

24.87 23.97 24.39 24.43

B2 1:39.49HOME

1) Robinson, Will C 16 2) Tuan, Kenneth 14

3) Amoruso, Andrew 4) Grossman, Oliver O 15

24.11 24.12 25.76 25.50

A3 1:42.68MHS

1) Welch, Mason w 16 2) Shani, Rohan

3) Chang, Edward 4) Cortes, Nicolas 15

25.96 24.87 25.53 26.32

A4 1:44.01Flour Bluff

1) Ames, Nicholas 13 2) Pape, Cameron 15

3) White, Grayson A 11 4) Garrett, Tucker J 11

26.41 25.78 25.87 25.95

B5 1:49.54Flour Bluff

1) Galbraith, Tanner 15 2) Fabela, Rey 13

3) Gebert, Caleb C 13 4) Garza, Daniel G 13

26.56 26.54 27.76 28.68

B6 1:51.92MHS

1) Schachel, Drew W 2) Espey, Robert

3) Storms, Sasha 4) Choi, Alex

27.83 28.00 28.15 27.94

A7 1:53.68Hastings

1) Villalpando, Alejandro 2) Nguyen, Drake

3) Villalpando, Diego 4) Trujillo, Marvin

28.04 27.89 29.76 27.99

A8 1:58.09Spring Woods

1) Cutler, Dusty 16 2) Carter, Jacob 17

3) Martin, Kody 17 4) Valverde, Taro 14

26.28 31.93 33.05 26.83

B9 2:02.28Hastings

1) Pena, Rafael 2) Ngo, Philip

3) Nguyen, Nhat 4) Xu, Zhe

29.42 28.40 30.98 33.48
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Results

(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 2:04.89Houston Christia-ZZ

1) Castiglione, Reagan 2) Kiely, Sean

3) Songer, Hudson 4) Thibault, Matthew

25.75 30.68 36.46 32.00

A11 2:12.88Nhs

1) Montero Perez, Gerson 16 2) Barnett, Jalen 14

3) Hernandez Rivera, Roni 16 4) Montero Perez, Gadiel 14

47.11 33.90 27.51 24.36

A--- DQStratford

1) Glover, Callum 16 2) Reed, Luke E 18

3) Genez, Henry 18 4) Beach, Gavin 16

23.69 22.91 23.65 22.42

B--- DQStratford

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2

1) Askounis, Andrew 18 2) Brennan, Jack 16

3) Jackson, Eric 15 4) Horton, Jonathan

25.60 23.13 24.88 25.31

C--- NSStratford

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 161 58.81Fuentes, Martina

28.47 30.34

MONT2 1:02.86Weightman, Kaitlyn B

31.14 31.72

Stratford 173 1:05.86Moss, Kara L

32.01 33.85

Flour Bluff 114 1:07.34Hutchinson, Kylee A

33.20 34.14

HOME 155 1:07.58Meyer, Sophia m

33.07 34.51

HOME 166 1:07.82Waldron, Sabine J

32.75 35.07

Stratford 16*7 1:09.63De Jager, Artemisa

33.91 35.72

Stratford 14*7 1:09.63Cooper, Ashley

33.52 36.11

Flour Bluff 129 1:13.37Howard, Keira E

35.73 37.64

MHS10 1:14.09Cheng, Alisa

35.73 38.36

Stratford 1411 1:14.59Smith, Caroline

36.59 38.00

Flour Bluff 1512 1:15.59Boles, Victoria

35.79 39.80

Logos Prep 1513 1:16.82Gerard, Maddie K

36.54 40.28

Flour Bluff 1214 1:17.10Rodriguez, Mikayla

37.50 39.60

Houston Christia-ZZ15 1:18.64Jones, Audrey

38.69 39.95

Logos Prep 1716 1:19.91San Antonio, Meg S

39.55 40.36

Spring Woods 1617 1:20.79Granados, Cristina

Logos Prep 1418 1:21.31Daniel, Laura

39.47 41.84

Houston Christia-ZZ19 1:22.33Kuestle, Emily

38.12 44.21

MONT20 1:25.93Garner, Shelby

42.57 43.36

Hastings21 1:32.76Pacheco, Juana

44.30 48.46

Nhs 1722 1:34.94Murillo, Kiara

Nhs 16--- NSSpears, Cloey

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Flour Bluff 131 55.66Bray, Kraig

26.91 28.75

HOME 152 57.06Burns, Luca a

27.65 29.41

Nhs 143 57.60Montero Perez, Gadiel

28.11 29.49

HOME 174 58.98Ferrell, Theo s

29.00 29.98

HOME 165 59.20Robinson, Will C

29.01 30.19

Stratford 166 1:02.19Beach, Gavin

31.18 31.01

HOME7 1:02.27Rickel, Jacob

29.70 32.57

Stratford 148 1:02.36Moss, Lowell L

30.29 32.07

MHS9 1:03.68Chang, Edward

31.77 31.91

Stratford 1810 1:04.31Askounis, Andrew

30.29 34.02

HOME11 1:04.68Long, Jacob

31.25 33.43

MONT12 1:06.57Harper, Cameron S

32.75 33.82

Logos Prep 1713 1:06.81Fick, Rex

31.95 34.86

Stratford 1414 1:08.36Kooyman, Parker

32.86 35.50

Flour Bluff 1515 1:08.80Galbraith, Tanner

33.88 34.92

Spring Woods 1516 1:08.90McDaniel, Evan

33.91 34.99

Flour Bluff 1217 1:09.76Ogden, Joshua K

1:09.87

Hastings18 1:14.17Trujillo, Marvin

35.38 38.79

Spring Woods 1619 1:14.94Cuellar, Andrew

35.26 39.68

Spring Woods 1420 1:17.86Granados, Ivan

Flour Bluff 1321 1:20.60Garza, Daniel G

39.36 41.24

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Flour Bluff 121 1:12.42Hooper, Hannah C

33.83 38.59



W. W. Emmons Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:09 PM  12/14/2019  Page 9

2019 SBISD Invite - 12/14/2019

Results

(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 162 1:13.72Hardie, Isabelle L

35.24 38.48

Flour Bluff 123 1:14.80Lindemann, Lauren

34.94 39.86

Logos Prep 164 1:15.42Sauer, Emily F

35.63 39.79

Logos Prep 155 1:18.13Witham, Pressley

36.50 41.63

Stratford 186 1:18.46Nop, Meggie

37.50 40.96

Houston Christia-ZZ7 1:19.26Krummel, Hadley

36.08 43.18

Logos Prep 158 1:19.56Meeks, Ashlyn

37.35 42.21

Stratford 149 1:19.61Beach, Gwendolyn

36.36 43.25

Stratford 1810 1:19.64Williams, Eleanore

37.20 42.44

HOME 1411 1:20.34Hardie, Alise O

37.99 42.35

Stratford 1712 1:20.56Wylie, Ava J

37.51 43.05

MONT13 1:21.56Nordstrom, Samantha

38.56 43.00

Flour Bluff 1414 1:26.20Volesky, Julia

41.42 44.78

Spring Woods 1715 1:28.22Barrera, Vaniah

41.94 46.28

MHS16 1:28.26Sirota, Veronica

42.06 46.20

Flour Bluff 1417 1:30.19Garza, Grace

43.05 47.14

Spring Woods 1718 1:38.54Cutler, Stormy

44.14 54.40

Nhs 1419 1:41.33Mealey, Madelyn

46.72 54.61

Spring Woods 1620 1:46.09Granados, Cristina

49.45 56.64

Nhs 1821 1:48.75Romero, Jaqueline

52.44 56.31

MHS--- NSNoce, Francesca

Houston Christia-ZZ--- NSThibault, Lauren

MONT--- NSWhitaker, Morgan

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HOME 181 1:00.34Czelusta, Noah h

28.40 31.94

Flour Bluff 172 1:06.41Koutsoumbaris, Josh

30.42 35.99

HOME 143 1:07.54Tuan, Kenneth

32.40 35.14

HOME 164 1:07.61Amador, Antonio J

31.43 36.18

HOME 165 1:08.06Mohr, Michael R

32.41 35.65

Flour Bluff 116 1:08.65Garrett, Tucker J

31.44 37.21

Flour Bluff 137 1:11.02Fabela, Rey

32.49 38.53

Stratford 158 1:11.39Brown, Kyle

33.65 37.74

HOME9 1:11.65Yi, Jaden J

34.31 37.34

Stratford 1510 1:12.48Spargo, Grant E

34.31 38.17

MHS11 1:12.81Perkins, John

33.99 38.82

MHS12 1:15.28Schachel, Drew W

35.20 40.08

Spring Woods 1613 1:15.77Cutler, Dusty

35.48 40.29

Nhs 1614 1:17.33Montero Perez, Gerson

35.68 41.65

MONT15 1:18.03See, Dylan

36.71 41.32

Houston Christia-ZZ16 1:19.85Thibault, Matthew

38.00 41.85

Hastings17 1:20.59Ngo, Philip

37.57 43.02

Hastings18 1:21.04Nguyen, Drake

37.66 43.38

MHS19 1:22.54Choi, Alex

39.10 43.44

Houston Christia-ZZ20 1:25.47Songer, Hudson

38.86 46.61

Hastings21 1:27.07Nguyen, Nhat

41.43 45.64

Spring Woods 1722 1:33.47Martin, Kody

43.28 50.19

Flour Bluff 15--- DQPape, Cameron

No Show Penalty Event

36.11 43.04

Stratford--- NSHorton, Jonathan

MHS--- NSEspey, Robert

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:45.47HOME

1) Fuentes, Martina 16 2) Welch, Tessa V 16

3) Bandmann, Luisa 17 4) Hardie, Isabelle L 16

25.96 53.28 27.57 58.94

26.94 56.72 27.32 56.53

A2 3:48.04Flour Bluff

1) Hooper, Hannah C 12 2) Hutchinson, Kylee A 11

3) Huang, Rachel 12 4) Pena, Jennifer 13

27.59 57.96 27.53 57.20

26.11 54.41 27.97 58.47

A3 3:51.27Stratford

1) Moss, Kara L 17 2) Stern, Grace 16

3) Zhuri, Ariana 15 4) Venghaus, Emma K 17

27.11 56.14 27.90 59.97

28.01 58.98 15.95 56.18
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 3:56.07MONT

1) Nelson, Haley 2) Miller, Kenzie

3) Wilson, Kendall 4) Weightman, Kaitlyn B

27.96 59.19 29.98 1:04.47

27.28 56.75 26.93 55.66

B5 4:01.15HOME

1) Meyer, Sophia m 15 2) Vandervoot, Lane a 16

3) Voinis, Eleni g 15 4) McCormack, Hannah c 16

29.10 1:02.74 14.30 58.75

27.84 58.44 28.50 1:01.22

A6 4:10.83Logos Prep

1) Sauer, Emily F 16 2) Gerard, Maddie K 15

3) Meeks, Ashlyn 15 4) Herbst, Katie R 14

28.13 58.62 29.75 1:03.44

1:04.05 30.19 1:04.72

B7 4:11.24Stratford

1) Beach, Gwendolyn 14 2) Wylie, Ava J 17

3) De Jager, Artemisa 16 4) Smith, Caroline 14

29.07 1:01.96 16.92 1:01.28

29.96 1:02.21 30.91 1:05.79

B8 4:12.24Flour Bluff

1) Howard, Keira E 12 2) Martin, Christabel 14

3) Rioux, Olivia I 12 4) Stotz, Amanda 16

28.58 59.66 30.03 1:03.52

31.06 1:05.15 29.93 1:03.91

C9 4:16.51HOME

1) Rubio, Anastasia C 14 2) Waller, Alexandra

3) Shani, Ria 4) Hardie, Alise O 14

30.02 1:03.04 31.23 1:05.62

30.47 1:04.09 30.02 1:03.76

B10 4:40.45Logos Prep

1) Pena, Gabby I 17 2) Shrader, Chloe 3

3) San Antonio, Meg S 17 4) Demmi, Brianna 15

34.39 1:11.32 33.94 1:10.21

32.77 1:09.96 31.24 1:08.96

A11 4:48.35Spring Woods

1) Cutler, Stormy 17 2) Trevino, Laurie 14

3) Granados, Cristina 16 4) Barrera, Vaniah 17

35.26 1:19.20 28.70 1:02.51

35.23 1:15.89 34.85 1:10.75

A--- XNSHouston Christia-ZZ

1) Thibault, Lauren 2) Jones, Audrey

3) Ferruzzo, Taylor 4) Beaver, Sofia

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:21.93HOME

1) Burns, Luca a 15 2) Jayr, Amaury M 15

3) Joubert, Romain A 14 4) Czelusta, Noah h 18

24.31 51.12 24.54 51.80

24.44 52.10 22.44 46.91

A2 3:27.87Stratford

1) Genez, Henry 18 2) Reed, Luke E 18

3) Glover, Callum 16 4) Brennan, Jack 16

24.57 51.66 24.81 52.87

25.13 52.89 24.08 50.45

A3 3:28.30Flour Bluff

1) Bray, Kraig 13 2) Ainsworth, Cameron 11

3) Lopez, Jordan 15 4) Koutsoumbaris, Josh 17

23.22 48.57 25.41 53.27

25.50 53.56 24.85 52.90

B4 3:39.86HOME

1) Amoruso, Andrew 2) Madaffri, Aiden T 15

3) Robinson, Will C 16 4) Ferrell, Theo s 17

25.02 53.05 26.40 55.90

26.53 56.21 25.90 54.70

B5 3:46.24Stratford

1) Moss, Lowell L 14 2) Groves, Lucas 16

3) Barber, Tyler 15 4) Oliphant, Bryce 14

27.22 56.85 26.06 54.89

26.37 55.93 27.07 58.57

A6 3:48.38MHS

1) Shani, Rohan 2) Cortes, Nicolas 15

3) Fu, Ryan 15 4) Welch, Mason w 16

26.24 55.10 28.16 58.24

27.88 57.52 26.55 57.52

B7 3:56.78Flour Bluff

1) Nelson, Gage 16 2) White, Grayson A 11

3) Pape, Cameron 15 4) Schlesinger, DJ J 11

26.80 56.33 26.56 55.85

30.76 1:04.95 28.03 59.65

C8 4:03.95Stratford

1) McCulley, Wyatt 14 2) Valle-Montero, Andres 15

3) Kooyman, Parker 14 4) Brown, Kyle 15

29.62 1:02.93 29.10 59.61

30.25 1:04.44 27.08 56.97

A9 4:09.00Spring Woods

1) Cutler, Dusty 16 2) Valverde, Taro 14

3) Stelmak, Benjamin 15 4) Raiffeisen, Joseph 18

29.77 1:03.39 28.77 1:01.37

27.63 1:02.01 30.41 1:02.23

A10 4:28.80Logos Prep

1) Alexander, Case 17 2) Alvarado, Andy 17

3) Holzer, Lance 17 4) Fick, Rex 17

33.33 1:09.04 35.55 1:24.99

27.19 58.33 26.98 56.44

B11 4:47.31Spring Woods

1) Cuellar, Andrew 16 2) Salinas, Blay 15

4) Martin, Kody 17

31.43 1:08.41 35.60 1:17.73

33.05 1:09.14 36.19 1:12.03

A--- X5:03.52Houston Christia-ZZ

1) Castiglione, Reagan 2) Kiely, Sean

3) Songer, Hudson 4) Thibault, Matthew

31.74 1:03.73 34.65 1:14.75

1:32.04

B--- XDQMHS

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Warren, Sebastian 2) Ye, Richard 14

3) Perkins, John 4) Yoon, Alex S 15

28.84 1:00.13 28.29 58.62

28.91 59.97 27.12 57.17

A--- NSHastings

1) Nguyen, Drake 2) Estrella Cruz, Brian

3) Ornelas Ruiz, Christhian 4) Morles, Oscar


